
 
Townsville Student Mentor Leaders 2022 
 

Course First Name Last Name Email Address 
Arts  Elena Reynolds elena.reynolds@my.jcu.edu.au  
Biomedical Sciences Andrea  McKeough andrea.mckeough@my.jcu.edu.au  
Business Suhithri  Paranamanage suhithri.paranamanage@my.jcu.edu.au   
Diploma of Higher Education Jordan  Dickson jordan.dickson@my.jcu.edu.au  
Education Brittany  Watts brittany.watts@my.jcu.edu.au  
Engineering Cuong (Jack)  Nguyen cuong.nguyen@my.jcu.edu.au  
Information Technology Caleb  Webster caleb.webster@my.jcu.edu.au  
Law Grace  Watson grace.watson2@my.jcu.edu.au  
Medicine/Surgery Bavelin  Gill bavelin.gill@my.jcu.edu.au  
Nursing Henry  Lee henry.lee1@my.jcu.edu.au  
Occupational Therapy Jane  Wallace jane.wallace2@my.jcu.edu.au  
Pharmacy Renee  Buckland renee.buckland@my.jcu.edu.au  
Physiotherapy Kevin  Graniglia kevin.graniglia@my.jcu.edu.au  
Psychological Science Kirsty  Grogan kirsty.grogan@my.jcu.edu.au   
Science Michelle  Donald michelle.donald@my.jcu.edu.au  
Social Work Achol  Mawien achol.mawien@my.jcu.edu.au  
Speech Pathology Micaela  Burey micaela.burey@my.jcu.edu.au  
Sports and Exercise Science    
Veterinary Science Wing Tung (Charleen)  Tai wingtung.tai@my.jcu.edu.au  
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